Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

A3U
Easy connector enables less assembly and less wiring
Model Number Structure
Ordering Information
Plateau Head Pushbutton Switches
Degree of Protection : IP40
Flange Color: Black Flange Color: Metallic
• Highly reliable Major Omron basic switch, SS model built in.
• Possible cross over wiring on circuit construction.
• Easy one push to connect the Operation and Switch Units.
• 22 dia of the push button head size is suitable for operation.
A3U -T - A C- M(2) (3) (4) (5) (6)(1)
(3) Color of Pushbutton and Light
Symbol Color
Lighted
(Cap type/Color)
Non-Lighted
(Cap type/Color)
W White Transparent Cap/White Non-Transparent Cap/White
S White − Transparent Cap/White
R Red Transparent Cap/Red Transparent Cap/Red
Y Yellow Transparent Cap/Yellow Transparent Cap/Yellow
G Green Transparent Cap/Green Transparent Cap/Green
U Umber Transparent Cap/White −
A Blue Transparent Cap/Blue Transparent Cap/Blue
B Black − Non-Transparent Cap/Black
K Black − Transparent Cap/Black
(2) Flange Color
Symbol Color
B Black
M Metallic
(5) Contact Configuration
Symbol Type
1 SPDT
2 DPDT
(1) Lighted/Non-lighted
Symbol Type
No symbol Non-lighted
L Lighted
(4) Voltage Used (LED)
Symbol Operating Voltage
No symbol Non-lighted
1 5 VDC
2 12 VDC
3 24 VDC
(6) Degree of Protection
Symbol Protection
None IP40
5 IP65 (Oil-proof type)
Model Number Legend....For information on combinations, refer to Ordering Information.
Lighting Output
LED
Voltage
Model
@Pushbutton
color symbol
LED
SPDT
5 VDC A3UL-TB@-1A1C-M
W, A
12 VDC A3UL-TB@-2A1C-M
24 VDC A3UL-TB@-3A1C-M
DPDT
5 VDC A3UL-TB@-1A2C-M
12 VDC A3UL-TB@-2A2C-M
24 VDC A3UL-TB@-3A2C-M
SPDT
5 VDC A3UL-TBG-1A1C-M
G12 VDC A3UL-TBG-2A1C-M
24 VDC A3UL-TBG-3A1C-M
5 VDC A3UL-TBU-1A1C-M-S
U12 VDC A3UL-TBU-2A1C-M-S
24 VDC A3UL-TBU-3A1C-M-S